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Seafood

SHRIMP W. LOBSTER SAUCE

Drinks

SODAS

Pizza - Klein @ 20Cm

FOUR SEASON

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Main Course
CURRY CHICKEN W. ONION

Chef's Specialties

SLICED CHICKEN W. GARLIC
SAUCE

Ice Cream*
ICE CREAM (6 O2)

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN

Japanese Specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Chow Mein

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

Vegetables

STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLE

$7.6

$0.6

$11.6

$4.5

$4.5

$2.3

$9.7

$7.1

$3.4

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Beverages

BOTTLED SODA

Value Meals

HAPPY FAMILY

Chef's Specials

SCALLOPS W. GARLIC SAUCE

Extras Amount
EXTRA WHITE RICE

Chinese Cuisine
SZECHUAN CHICKEN

Asian
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

Chef's Suggestions

SEAFOOD COMBINATION

Combination Platters

MOO GOO GAI PAN (CHICKEN)

Moo Shu

MOO SHU MIXED VEGETABLE

Egg Foo Young

ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG

$0.8

$11.6

$11.7

$0.6

$10.5

$6.7

$11.6

$4.5

$8.3

$7.3
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Kitchen Entrees

HOT & SPICY SHRIMP $11.7

Special Combination

CHICKEN FINGER & BONELESS

RIBS $7.6

Cantonese Dishes
HOT & SPICY CHICKEN OR BEEF $10.0

Mongolian Food
MONGOLIAN BEEF $11.7

Fusion Favorites
IMPERIAL SHRIMP $11.7

Special Szechuan And

Hunan Styles

EXTRA NOODLES $0.6
Side Dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI $3.4
BROWN GRAVY $0.6

Chinese Dishes

LO MEIN

PEPPER STEAK $7.6
Moo Shu Dishes

MOO SHU PORK OR CHICKEN $7.3
MOO SHU SHRIMP OR BEEF $7.6

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT

CHICKEN

Appetizer

SESAME CHICKEN

B-B-Q OR BONELESS SPARE RIBS $7.6
CRAB RANGOON

Poultry

KUNG BAO CHICKEN DING $10.0
SUN POW GARLIC SAUCE $11.5
CHICKEN W. CASHEW NUTS $10.0
Side Order

FORTUNE COOKIES

BONELESS RIBS AND TERIYAKI $7.6

EXTRA DUCK OR SOY SAUCE OR
HOT SAUCE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI $4.5
SWEET & SOUR
6 CHICKEN $4.0

CHICKEN FINGERS
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Chicken

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $9.7
CHICKEN W. BLACK BEAN SAUCE $4.5
FRIED CHICKEN

CHICKEN W. SNOW PEAS $4.5

$0.7
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CHICKEN W. MIXED VEGETABLE ~ $4.5 CHICKEN TERIYAKI

DUCK
Uncategorized BEEF
SWEET & SOUR SAUCE $0.6
STEAMED CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI  $4.5 Pork
STEAMED SHRIMP W. BROCCOLI  $5.3 SWEET & SOUR PORK $7.6
STEAMED CHICKEN W. MIXED 4.5 ROAST PORK W. BROCCOLI $4.5
VEGETABLES :

ROAST PORK W. CHINESE $4.5
STEAMED SHRIMP W. MIXED $6.7 VEGETABLES '
VEGETABLES :

ROAST PORK W. MUSHROOMS $4.5

. ROAST PORK W. SNOW PEAS $4.5

Ingredients Used

ROAST PORK W. GARLIC SAUCE  $4.5
CHEESE

ROAST PORK W. MIXED $4.5
PORK MEAT VEGETABLES '
SEAFOOD
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